
Pediatric Research Administration Contacts 

3181 – Team 1 

 
3165 Mouse Genetics Core  
3171 Cardiology 
3177 Infectious Diseases 
3191 Adolescent Medicine 
 

Backup for 3182 

Amanda Willenborg- Sr. Research Administrator 
286-1196 ofc; MPRB Rm 11105; arwillenborg@wustl.edu 
 
Abby Montgomery – Grant Specialist II 
Remote; montgomerya@wustl.edu 
 
Darren Murphy – Grant Specialist I 
Remote; drmurphy@wustl.edu 
 
Nikki Moody – Accounting Coordinator 
Hybrid MPRB Cube 11112E; 286-1193 ofc;  moodyn@wustl.edu 
 

3182 – Team 2 

 
3161 Hospitalist Medicine 
3164 Allergy/Immunology/Pulmonary Medicine 
3178 Nephrology 
3190 Emergency Medicine 
 
Backup for 3183 

Tim Butts – Sr. Research Administrator 
314-286-0895 ofc; 314-724-1088 cell: MPRB Rm 11113;  butts_t@wustl.edu 
 
Holly Kelley - Grant Specialist II 
Remote; 314-409-1360 cell; hkelley@wustl.edu   
 
Alaina Carney – Grant Specialist I 
Remote acarney@wustl.edu 
 
Claire Ellis – Accounting Coordinator 
Hybrid MPRB Cube 11112D;  claressa.ellis@wustl.edu  
 

3183 – Team 3 

 
3162 Critical Care  
3170 Rheumatology 
 

Backup for 3184 

Beth Colombo – Research Administrator - Post Award (Divisions 3162 & 3170) 
Hybrid MPRB Cube 11112W; 314-286-2766 ofc; 314-223-2582 cell; 
colombo@wustl.edu 
 
Tommie – Jo Gonzales – Grant Specialist I - Pre-Award (Divisions 3162 & 3170)  
Hybrid MPRB Cube 11112C; 314-596-8348 cell; gonzalest@wustl.edu 
 
Nicole Mazzuca – Purchasing Asst. II  
Hybrid MPRB Cube 11112E, mazzuca@wustl.edu 
 

3184 – Team 4 

 
3163 Newborn Medicine 
3173 Gastroenterology, Hepatology & Nutrition 
3174 Genetics & Genomics Medicine 
 
 
Backup for 3185   

Diane (Jensen) Robison – Research Administrator 
Remote; robisond@wustl.edu 
 
Charly Campbell - Sr. Grant Specialist - Post Award (Division 3173) 
Remote; campbellch@wustl.edu 
 

Amber Craig – Grant Specialist II – Pre & Post Award Divisions 3174 

Remote; 636-696-3593 cell;  amber.craig@wustl.edu 
 

Jessica Renz – Grant Specialist I - Pre-Award (Division 3163 & 3173) 

Remote renz@wustl.edu 
 

Coley Hoffman – Financial Analyst III – Post Award 3163 

Remote coleyhoffman@wustl.edu 
 
Barb Kloeckener – Purchasing Asst. II 
Hybrid Cube 11112F; 314-286-2767 ofc; 314-609-5786 cell cbkloeckener@wustl.edu 
 

3185 – Team 5 

 
3176 Hematology & Oncology 
 
Backup for 3181 

Betsy Crites – Sr. Research Administrator 
314-286-1221 ofc; MPRB Rm 11102; bcrites@wustl.edu 
 
Tara Hanvey – Grant Specialist II 
Remote; hanvey_t@wustl.edu 
 
Jamie Atkins – Grant Financial Analyst I 
Hybrid MPRB Cube 11112B: jamiea@wustl.edu 
 
Jeanine Gerson – Accounting Coordinator 
Hybrid MPRB Cube 11112X; jeanine.gerson@wustl.edu  
 

3186 – Team 6 

 
3172 Endocrinology & Diabetes 
3192 Academic Pediatrics 

Donna Wegner – Research Administrator 
donnawegner@wustl.edu 
 
Lauren Harris – Grant Assistant -  

Hybrid MPRB Cube 11112C; harrislauren@wustl.edu 
 

Nicole Mazzuca – Purchasing Asst. II  

Hybrid MPRB Cube 11112E, mazzuca@wustl.edu 
 



 


